
9,51 m²
VR
Fliesen

12,57 m²
Zimmer
Parkett

6,81 m²
Bad/WC
Fliesen

22,97 m²
Wo/Ko/Essen
Parkett

8,00 m²
Balkon
Betonstein

95
232

24
0

23
2

95 23
2

95 23
2

90
200

80
200

80 20
0

80 20
0

WM

W
3 /

 H
au

s O
st

/ 1
.O

G

WOHNUNGSFLÄCHE
BALKON
KELLERABTEIL

WOHNUNGSTYP 2 ZI.
51,86 m²
  8,00 m²
  4,81 m²Maßstab

1 5

LINZ / ZIBERMAYRSTRASSE

Haus OstHaus West

Haus Ost / Miete

W3/Haus Ost/1.OG


	W1-Ost - Haus Ost W1
	W2 - Ost - Haus Ost W2
	W3-Ost - Haus Ost W3
	W4 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W5 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W6 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W7 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W8 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W9 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W10 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W11 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W12 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W13 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W14 - Ost - Haus Ost
	W1 - Ost - Haus Ost W1 Elektro
	W02 -Ost - Haus Ost  Elektro
	W03 - Ost - Haus Ost  Elektro
	W04 - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W05 - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W06 - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W07 - Ost - Haus Ost  Elektro
	W08 - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W09 - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W10. - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W11. - Ost - Haus Ost  Elektro
	W12. - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W13. - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro
	W14. - Ost - Haus Ost Elektro

